1 Eric

2 Shaun

3 Joshua

4 Pete

5 Zach

6 Nicholas

7 Paul

8 Julia

9 Jonathan
10 Karen
11 Paul
12 Mike
13 Matthew
14 Thomas
15 Joe
16 Mike
17 Neil
18 Michael
19 Andrea
20 Jared
21 Diana
22 Gary
23 Matt
24 Erin
25 Craig
26 William
27 Oswaldo
28 Gregory
29 Brett
30 Kyle
31 Mark
32 No
33 Deanne
34 Jared
35 Patrick
36 Justin
37 David
38 Tantra
39 Brian
40 Carl
41 Dennis
42 Kara
43 George
44 Greg
45 Colleen
46 B.
47 Dave
48 Clay
49 Michalle
50 Lotfi
51 Steve

MacKnight
Donegan
Korn
Rowell

Bell
Curelop
Mueller
Flower
Petruccelli
Bertasso
Cox
Spitzer
Nark
Dansereau
McDonald
Giulian
Sergott
DiNicola
Hollinger
Murphy
Tobon-Knobloch
Longhi
Lindemann
Hather
Weidman
Drapeau
Rodriquez
Fox

Fajen
Johnson
Nunez
Card
Webster
Eicher
Lynskey
Peabody
Padula
O'Neill
Borden
Brewer
Beardsley
DeFeo
Baranauskas
Bentley

Ottalagano-McGarry

Dillenbeck
Wojcik
Lodovice
Daus
Sayahi
Reddy
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25
29
19
26
18
26
30
16
33
30
21
52
41
27
49
36
43
39
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38
33
50
46
24
44
47
36
45
43
41
58

39
35
42
18
49
32
51
31
42
34
61
37
37
44
33
39
26
43
49

Ballston Lake
Malta
Niskayuna
Albany
Albany
Housatonic
Delmar
Schenectady
Albany
Albany

Troy
Sheffield
Clifton Park
Troy
Niskayuna
Pittsfield
Clifton Park
Albany

Averill Park
South Glens Falls
Guilderland
Voorheesville
E. Greenbush
Troy

Selkirk
Niskayuna
Mechanicville
Loudonville
Nassau
Unknownsville
Ballston Lake
Unknownsville
Albany
Scotia

Troy

Ballston Lake
Niskayuna
Fultonville
Altamont
Albany
Catskill

E. Greenbush
Scotia
Loudonville
Slingerlands
Alplaus

Troy

Delmar
Schenectady
Voorheesville
Stuyvesant Falls
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35:02
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37:05
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37:40
38:40
39:00
39:25
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41:32
41:34
41:40
41:42
42:09
42:05
42:29
42:56
43:30
43:44
43:37
43:54
44:16
44:22
44:47
44:27

44:34
44:39
44:38
44:39
44:49
44:49
44:50
44:50
45:04
44:57
45:08
45:09
45:15
45:21
45:29
45:38
46:16
46:17
46:31



52 Michael
53 Amy
54 Otto
55 Jedidiah
56 Joe
57 Kaila
58 Scott
59 Michael
60 James
61 Michael
62 Dan
63 Jeremy
64 Adam
65 Mike
66 Anders
67 Maureen
68 Vincent
69 Mary
70 Tony
71 Michael
72 Jennifer
73 Mike
74 Gregory
75 Ruth
76 Jacob
77 Terri
78 David
79 Mike
80 No
81 David
82 Colleen
83 Tom
84 lan
85 Erin
86 Zach
87 Kim
88 Geoff
89 Will
90 Peter
91 Dan
92 Rachael
93 Matt
94 Kurt
95 Lara
96 No
97 James
98 John
99 Tom
100 Frank
101 Regina
102 Connie

Thumann
Becker
Cech
Murphy
Benny
Margante
Moro
Cebula
Larkin
Conway
Reynolds
McNamara
Bell
lappolito
Tollison
Fitzgerald
Wenger
Fenton
Lupo
Libertucci
Kern
Miller
Coons
Sadinsky
Becker
Artese
Hayes
O'Toole
Card
Martin
Breebel
Adams
Ross
Rightmyer
Russo
Donegan
Moore
Smith
Loslein
Coffey
Angeii
Murnane
Lozier
Stelmaszyk
Card
Chang
Botler
McGrath
Broderick
McGarvey
Smith
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65
20
34
34
36
32
50
47
67
44
31
35
48
41
47
57
51
49
52
35
27
36
48
47
32
48
71
39

49
54
70
39
30
31
34
37
61
38
42
49
48
56
45

48
48
53
62
45
47

Chatham
Niskayuna
Cohoes

Fort Ann
Albany
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Mechanicville
Clifton Park
Nassau

E. Greenbush
Albany
Nassau
Schenectady
Slingerlands
Clifton Park
Schenectady
Ballston Spa

Saratoga Springs

Schenectady
Clifton Park
Albany
Albany
Albany
Schenectady
Scotia
Niskayuna
Mechanicville
Unknownsville
Loudonville
Unknownsville
Schenectady
Niskayuna
Delmar
Glenville
Malta
Loudonville
Voorheesville
Rensselaer
Delmar
Rensselaer
Albany
Loudonville
Albany
Unknownsville
Glenmont
Latham
Unknownsville
Ballston Lake
Castleton
Ballston Lake
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46:50
46:57
46:59
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47:58
48:02
48:10
48:33
48:33
48:37
49:00
48:59
49:05
49:05
49:20
49:12
49:12
49:34
49:35
49:35.2
49:35.5
49:36
49:48
49:50
49:59
49:58

49:55
50:08
50:12
50:23
50:27
50:27
50:37
50:41
50:45
51:05
51:20
51:38.4
51:58
52:00
52:01

52:20
52:10
52:12
52:23
52:23
52:23



103 Sean
104 Lori

105 No

106 Becky
107 Rachael
108 Cheryl
109 Shawn A.
110 Jen

111 Shawn
112 John
113 Brian
114 Karen
115 Jason
116 Tom
117 Anne
118 Diane
119 Dan
120 Candace
121 Raelee
122 Emily
123 Richard
124 Carl

125 Dennis
126 Carolyn B.
127 Char
128 Bill

129 Yashwanth
130 Dave
131 Jennifer
132 Wassem
133 Thomas
134 Chris
135 Martha
136 Mike
137 Matt
138 Timothy
139 Larry
140 Alan
141 Jill

142 Loretta
143 Denise
144 Kathy
145 Sharon
146 Christine
147 Meredith
148 Donna
149 Charles
150 Joan
151 Greg
152 Jon

153 Miriam

Crall
Francesconi
Card
Terrison
Courtney
Feder
Morrow
Masula
DeCenzo
Kulght
Collins
Gerstenberger
DiPierro
McDermott
Hurley
Montes Harris
Berry
McHugh
Grimm
Chromczak
Kelly

Korn
Hurley
George
Davidson
Moreland
Tummala
Cole
Hebner
Faidi
McTernan
Boldisten
DeGrazia
Becker
Whelan
Fugal
Salvagni
Ng

Mehan
Montgomery
Gonder
VanValen
Strodl
Maney
Streeter
Lustenhouwer
Terry
Celentano
Jones
Strodl
Hardin

T

48
53

32
26
50
41
37
41
42
56
57
40
55
51
47
65
37
33
28
58
53
51
61
61
49
26
57
39
41
59
55
63
50
37
29
41
35
60
39
50
45
40
45
38
61
62
61
38
40
47

Clifton Park
Waterford
Unknownsville
Troy

Latham
Malta
Ravena

E. Nassau
Glenville
Burnt Hills
Guilderland
Colonie
Guilderland
Albany
Delmar

Troy

Delmar
Ravena
Albany
Delmar
Schenectady
Niskayuna
Delmar
Albany
Tamarac
Latham
Schenectady
Schenectady
Delmar
Schenectady
Scotia
Albany
Slingerlands
Niskayuna
Schenectady
Troy

Feru Bush
Albany

Troy

Troy

Albany
Delanson
Nassau
Albany
Albany
Altamont
Albany
Schenectady
Delmar
Nassau
Albany
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52:23
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52:22
52:22
52:23
52:38
52:40
52:43
52:46
52:47
53:03
53:26
53:33
53:38
54:00
54:07
54:10
54:25
54:28
54:37
54:30
55:02
55:02
55:12
55:30
55:38
55:47
55:43
55:50
55:56
55:58
56:12
56:15
56:18
56:21
56:30
56:30
57:08
57:22
57:45
57:57
58:08
58:08
58:20
58:31
58:40
58:42
58:55
59:00
59:09



154 Bridget
155 Bob

156 Gene
157 Perry
158 Dora
159 James
160 Elisa
161 Darlene
162 David
163 Wade
164 Steve
165 Ron

166 Paula
167 Jim

168 Lisa

169 David
170 Jackie
171 Dee

172 Jodie
173 Kristie
174 Eleanora
175 Donna
176 Pearl
177 Chris
178 Katherine
179 Nathan
180 John
181 Kelly
182 Thessaly
183 Lizzie
184 Dorothea
185 Theresa
186 Cathy
187 Debbie
188 Kate
189 Mary
190 Judy
191 Marge
192 Ronnie
193 Michele
194 Kathy
195 Eric

196 Steve
197 Ginny
198 Phyllis
199 Shannon
200 Courtney
201 Judie
202 Laurie
203 Erin

204 Sherry

Gerber
Sneeringer
Sneeringer
Gava
Anderson
Christian
Schneider
Cardillo
Verrelli
Stockman
Obermayer
Boutin
Boughtwood
McMorris
LaPlante
Hudda
Chromczak
Fisher-Golden
Powers
Furman
Morrell
Montalto
Higgins
Furman
Ambrosio
Batalion
Wyld
Sullivan
Bullard
Redkey
Scheep
Hudda
Soldyna
Petridis
McElroy
Insogna
Lynch
Rajczewski
Ippolito
Conway
Case
Hamilton
Lomnes
Sweeney
Fox

Bishop

Hill

Tilmore
McCarroll
Schambach
Ringwood

40
51
60
56
44
32
48
61
43
79
53
64
53
46
42
51
27
44
39
36
46
49
31
35
64
65
34
36
41
45
43
49
61
51
29
42
65
74
47
38
53
69
35
68
62
43
38
36
53
38
50

Wynantskill
Loudonville
Albany
Clifton Park
Albany
Albany

Troy

Delmar
Ballston Lake
Rensselaer
Burnt Hills
Albany
Rensselaer
Guilderland
Rensselaer
Amsterdam
Rensselaer
Slingerlands
Mechanicville
Albany
Clifton Park
Clifton Park
Troy

Albany
Delmar
Oneonta
Niskayuna
Schenectady
Delmar
Latham
Hudson
Amsterdam
Wynantskill
Albany
Altamont
Scotia
Castleton
Ballston Lake
Schenectady
Rensselaer
Albany
Clifton Park
Delmar
Delanson
Loudonville
Rensselaer
Clifton Park
Delmar
Castleton
Clifton Park
Mechanicville
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59:20

59:45

59:55
1:00:06
1:00:14
1:00:18
1:00:23
1:00:24
1:00:30
1:00:40
1:00:40
1:00:57
1:01:13
1:01:30
1:01:35
1:01:35
1:01:40
1:01:45
1:02:15
1:02:19
1:02:38
1:02:57
1:02:58
1:03:58
1:03:48
1:04:05
1:04:08
1:04:10
1:04:17
1:04:21
1:04:22
1:04:33
1:04:34
1:05:40
1:05:42
1:05:18
1:06:28
1:06:18
1:06:20
1:06:40
1:07:00
1:08:10
1:08:40
1:08:56
1:08:56
1:09:38
1:09:40
1:08:40
1:10:28
1:10:38
1:10:53



205 Judy
206 James
207 Leo
208 Fran
209 Lois
210 Lisa
211 Nicole
212 Anny
213 Ray
214 Mary
215 Deb
216 Brenda

Litt
Whelan
DiPierro
Macutek
Green
Stephenson
Niles
Stockman
Lee
Signorelli
Sanger
King

52
68
64
50
56
49
37
82
72
52
54
42

Latham
Slingerlands
Cherry Plain
Loudonville
E. Greenbush
Esperance
Albany
Rensselaer
Halfmoon
Castleton
Burnt Hills
Scotia
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NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

1:11:17
1:12:29
1:12:47
1:14:45
1:14:45
1:14:54
1:15:15
1:21:37
1:25:18
1:28:45
1:31:12
1:31:12



